300 S. Church Street

Clty of Jonesboro Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Text

File #: CON-063, Version: 1

Cameron Construction Company contract for the construction of the Race Street & Fair Park Boulevard
intersection improvement project

Cameron Construction Company was awarded the contract for the construction of the Race Street & Fair Park
Boulevard intersection improvement project and was signed on September 18, 2008. The contract amount is for
$188,126.00 and the work is to be completed within 60 days. The resolution number is RES-08:162 and was
approved by the City Council on September 16, 2008.

The contract amount was amended by Change Order No. 1 to $188,125.92 and was signed on October 15,
2008.

The contract amount was amended a second time by Change Order No. 2 to $190,975.92 and was signed on
June 10, 2009.

The contract amount was changed to $189,651.52 and the completion date was changed to 152 days by Change
Order No. 3 and was signed on June 23, 2009.

Attachments included are:

RES-08:162
Contract
ORD-08:075
Change Order #1
Change Order #2
Change Order #3

City of Jonesboro Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/8/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

